528
7 8 3 5
40
20
Ø22,
5
+0,520
,1

Actuation:
a) square 7 mm
b) square 8 mm
c) double lug 3 mm
d) double lug 5 mm
e) wing grip
1) O-ring
Quarter-turn locks, stainless steel
small version
KIPP Quarter-turn locks, stainless steel, small version
	 Order No.	 Actuation	 D	 H
	 K1339.1718	 square 7 mm	 32	 18
	 K1339.1818	 square 8 mm	 32	 18
	 K1339.4318	 double lug 3 mm	 32	 18
	 K1339.4518	 double lug 5 mm	 32	 18
	 K1339.0018	 grip	 32	 18
KIPP Tongue for quarter-turn locks